恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  I
Power-lines Protection
Multilayer Chip Varistor
Notice
1. In order to improve this catalog, specifications may be changed without prior notice, please consult our sales representative or
product engineer before ordering;
2. Due to the limitation of length, this catalog provides only the main product information.

Varistor
Voltage
@1mA DC
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Max. Surge
Current
Operating
ambient
temperature
VAC(V) VDC(V) V1mA(V) Vc(V) Ic(A) Ip(A) ℃
QV0806P241KT201 150 200 240±10% 350 2 200
-55～+125
QV0806P431KT101 275 350 430±10% 630 2 100
QV1206P241KT301 150 200 240±10% 350 2 300
QV1206P431KT151 275 350 430±10% 630 2 150
QV1210P471KT201 300 385 470±10% 700 5 200
QV1210P471KT301 300 385 470±10% 700 5 300
QV1812P471KT501 300 385 470±10% 700 5 500
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.                                  3
6. Reliability Test
No Items /Test conditions / Methods Requirements